Mayoral Expenses — Mayor Tory Whanau
July to September 2024

NB Data excludes GST

Description of Expenses

Citizenship Ceremonies

Conference Fees

Events Hosted by the Mayor

Gifts & Donations

International & Domestic Travel

Membership

Motor Vehicle Repairs/Parking

Office Expenses includes phones, stationery, computers

Training & Development

Consulting or Advice

Grants and Contributions

Grand Total

Sum of Amount

14830.70

3637.56

11675.54

1552.39

758.89

0

1868.77

645.93

0

0

34,969.78



